
SUN MON
2

SAT

29

15

8

22

1

30

9

16

23

10

24

17

25

18

11

19

26

12

20

13

27

14

28

7

21

TUE WED THU FRI
3 4 5 6

June 2025 Camp Mufasa

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Cupcake
Decorating

Contest

Riverfront 
Museum-$5
9:00-12:00

Potter’s Alley
12:00-3:00

Chiefs Game
11:00-3:00 $5

Vets
Park

Vets
Park

Vets
Park

Skate
Park

Admin

Admin

Admin

Doering
Park

Skate
ParkAdmin

Skate
Park

Vets
Park

Skate
Park

CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM
DON’T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES)

PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES, SWIM SUIT & TOWEL
PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD’S NAME ON IT

FLIP FLOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS -YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS

WEAR CAMP SHIRT 
EVERY FIELD TRIP- 

EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



July 2025
SUN MON

30
SAT

27

13

6

20

29

28

7

14

21

8

22

15

23

16

9

17

24

10

18

11

25

12

26

5

19

TUE WED THU FRI
1 2 3 4

Camp Mufasa

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

CLOSED

Movie Day
12:00-3:00

1/2 Painting w/
Gallery on the Go
12:00-3:00 $5

Doering
Park

Skate
Park

Vets
Park

Admin

Skate
Park

Admin

Admin

Vets

Vets
Park

Skate
Park

Skate
Park

29 30 31

Doering
Park

Field Day/
Kona Ice

10:00-3:00

Dragonland
11:30-3:00

Vets
Park

Admin

WEAR CAMP SHIRT 
EVERY FIELD TRIP- 

EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM
DON’T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES)

PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES, SWIM SUIT & TOWEL
PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD’S NAME ON IT

FLIP FLOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS -YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS

1/2 Painting w/
Gallery on the Go
12:00-3:00 $5



August 2025 Camp Mufusa
SUN MON SAT

24

10

3

17

25

4

11

18

5

19

12

20

13

6

14

21

7

15

8

22

9

23

2

16

TUE WED THU FRI
1

26 27 28 29 30

Week 9

Week 10 Vets
Park

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Carnival Day
11:00-3:00 $5

DJ Dance
Party

12:00-3:00
AdminSkate

Park

ALL
Camps
Vets

All Day
$45

6:30-5:30

All Day
$45

6:30-5:30
First Day
of School

CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM
DON’T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES)

PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES, SWIM SUIT & TOWEL
PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD’S NAME ON IT

FLIP FLOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS -YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS

WEAR CAMP SHIRT 
EVERY FIELD TRIP- 

EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



Matata and Mufasa
Skate Park Equipment Rules:

Equipment ALLOWED from Home:
Roller Skates
Skateboard
Scooter
Helmet, knee/elbow pads

Equipment NOT Allowed from Home:
Bicycles
Hoverboards

Reminders:
Camper must wear closed toed shoes every camp day. 

Campers are NOT allowed to share equipment brought from home.
Campers MUST wear a Helmet when riding equipment from home.

Camper MUST know how use equipment safely.
Camper is responsible for ALL equipment brought from home. If it is lost or

stolen the Fon du Lac Park District is NOT accountable. 
If these rules are not followed, campers will NOT be allowed to bring equipment

from home on skate park days and disciplinary actions can be taken.
Thank you!


