June 2025

CAMP MUFASA

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
WEEK 1	2 Skate Park	3 Vets Park	4 Admin	5 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	6 Potter's Alley 12:00-3:00	7
WEEK 2	9 Vets Park	70 Skate Park]] Admin	12 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	Cupcake 13 Decorating Contest	14
WEEK 3	16 Skate Park	17 Vets Park	18 Admin	Riverfront Museum-\$5 9:00-12:00	20 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	21
WEEK 4	23 Vets Park	24 Admin	25 Chiefs Game 11:00-3:00 \$5		27 Skate Park	28
WEEK 5	30 Doering Park					

CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM

DON'T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES)

PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES. SWIM SUIT & TOWEL

PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME ON IT

FLIP FLOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS -YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS

WEAR CAMP SHIRT
EVERY FIELD TRIPEVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

July 2025

CAMP MUFASA

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
29 WEEK 5	30 Doering Park	Skate Park	2 Admin	3 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	CLOSED 4	5
MEEK 6	7 Skate Park	8 1/2 Painting w/ Gallery on the Go 12:00-3:00 \$5	9 1/2 Painting w/ Gallery on the Go 12:00-3:00 \$5	10 Dragonland 11:30-3:00]] Vets	12
WEEK 7	14 Skate Park	15 Vets Park	16 Admin	17 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	18 Movie Day 12:00-3:00	19
WEEK 8	21 Doering Park	22 Vets Park	23 Admin	24 Dragonland 11:30-3:00	25 Field Day/ Kona Ice 10:00-3:00	26
WEEK 9	28 Skate Park	29 Vets Park	30 Admin	31 Dragonland 11:30-3:00		

CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM

DON'T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES)

PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES, SWIM SUIT & TOWEL

PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME ON IT

WEAR CAMP SHIRT
EVERY FIELD TRIPEVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

August 2025

CAMP MUFUSA

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
WEEK 9					Carnival Day 11:00-3:00 \$5	2
WEEK 10	ALL 4 Camps Vets	5 Skate Park	6 Admin	7 Vets Park	DJ Dance Party 12:00-3:00	9
10	CLOSED	CLOSED	13 CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	16
17	All Day 18 \$45 6:30-5:30	All Day 19 \$45 6:30-5:30	20 First Day of School	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

CAMP HOURS- REG 8:30AM-4:30PM / EXT 6:30AM-5:30PM

DON'T FORGET YOUR LUNCH (NO MICROWAVE LUNCHES)

PLEASE BE SURE YOUR CHILD BRINGS A BOOK BAG TO CAMP EVERYDAY W/ EXTRA CLOTHES, SWIM SUIT & TOWEL

PLEASE BRING A WATER BOTTLE WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME ON IT

FLIP FLOPS ARE ONLY ALLOWED ON SWIM DAYS -YOUR CHILD MUST WEAR CLOSED TOED SHOES ON CAMP DAYS

WEAR CAMP SHIRT EVERY FIELD TRIP-EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Matata and Mufasa

Skate Park Equipment Rules:

Equipment **ALLOWED** from Home:

- Roller Skates
- Skateboard
- Scooter
- Helmet, knee/elbow pads

Equipment **NOT Allowed** from Home:

- Bicycles
- Hoverboards

Reminders:

Camper must wear closed toed shoes every camp day.

Campers are NOT allowed to share equipment brought from home.

Campers MUST wear a Helmet when riding equipment from home.

Camper MUST know how use equipment safely.

Camper is responsible for ALL equipment brought from home. If it is lost or stolen the Fon du Lac Park District is NOT accountable.

If these rules are not followed, campers will NOT be allowed to bring equipment from home on skate park days and disciplinary actions can be taken.

Thank you!